ManuFlo            Page 1                       MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
Flow Measurement Products                                                                                                            41 Carter Road, Brookvale NSW 2100
                                                                                                                    Website: http://www.manuelectronics.com.au
MRT303_Datasheet Rev.1  2/21-PK-ATM
MRT303
LCD Flow Rate + Reset Totaliser + Grand Totaliser
(Universal Slip Insertion Rotor-wheel for all pipe sizes and types)
  DATASHEETv1

                                                                                                                    Website: http://www.manuelectronics.com.au
MRT303_Datasheet Rev.1  2/21-PK-ATM
ORDER CODES FOR DIGITAL INDICATOR MRT303
Order Code Description
MRT303-B LCD 6d flowrate, 7d reset total & grand totaliser indicator. IP65 enclosure. Internal battery powered.
MRT303-B-P as for FRT303-B above, but includes Pulse Output option.
MRT303-D LCD flowrate, reset total & grand totaliser indicator. IP65 enclosure. External 5-30VDC powered. (with bat. backup)
MRT303-D-P as for FRT303-D above, but includes Pulse Output option                                                                    “    “     “
MRT303-D-E as for FRT303-D-P above, but includes Hi/Lo setpoints, Pulse & 4-20mA isolated output options.  “    “     “
 Orientation Preference ‘North-South’ (refer FIG 4, Page 4)  This is the standard default positioning
-LBP AA 3.6v JST plugable lithium battery (+12yr life)
-EW Orientation Preference ‘East-West’ (refer FIG 4, Page 4) OPTIONAL
 SPARE PARTS